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Cross Stitch Luest

DMC-797
DMC-820
DMC-971
DMC-946
DMC-3825
DMC-918
DMC-400
DMC-356
DMC-5200
DMC-844
DMC-310
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Cross Stitch [uest

Grid Size:

Design Area:

Legend:
Rl 2]
HHE 2
N 2]
BN 2]
All] [21
QM 2]

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

147W x 54H
10.36" x 3.71" (145 x 52 stitches)

797
820
971
946
3825
918

royal blue

royal blue - vy dk
pumpkin

burnt orange - md
pumpkin - pl

red copper - dk

(89 stitches)

(155 stitches)
(264 stitches)
(449 stitches)
(106 stitches)
(161 stitches)

Bl 2]
B 2]
L] 2]
x| W]
B8Hl 2]

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

400
356
5200
844
310

(118 stitches)
(134 stitches)

mahogany - dk
terra cotta - md

snow white (16 stitches)
beaver gray - ul dk (110 stitches)
black (1145 stitches)

Cross Stitch Luest





